
South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

TINMAN 5K/10K
Pennsauken NJ October 29 2016

                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
5K Sorted by Gun Time

   Place Event No.   Name                   Gen Age Guntime Pace  Div Div     Gen G    
===== ===== ===== ====================== === === ======= ===== === ======= === = 
    1 5k      297 Josh Nace              M    24   24:38  7:56     WINNER    1 M 
    2 5k      306 Dave Crespy            M    50   25:48  8:19   1 M50-59    2 M 
    3 5k      299 Jacob Platt            M    23   26:30  8:32   1 M20-29    3 M 
    4 5k      301 Steve Doulong          M    23   28:08  9:03   2 M20-29    4 M 
    5 5k      302 Pat Cummings           M    66   29:22  9:27   1 M60+      5 M 
    6 5k      286 Angie Gambone          F    34   30:10  9:43   1 F30-39    1 F 
    7 5k      295 Clifford Dirkes        M    09   33:28 10:47   1 M14&UND   6 M 
    8 5k      296 Kristine Dirkes        F    46   33:34 10:48   1 F40-49    2 F 
    9 5k      305 Dennis Bonner          M    67   34:19 11:03   2 M60+      7 M 
   10 5k      291 Karen Perez            F    50   34:30 11:06   1 F50-59    3 F 
   11 5k      289 Danielle Mazeika       F    27   37:27 12:04   1 F20-29    4 F 
   12 5k      303 Sue Levy               F    75   42:11 13:35   1 F60+      5 F 
   13 5k      298 Amanda Etinger         F    44   47:34 15:19   2 F40-49    6 F 
   14 5k      288 Lisa Lackermayer       F    55   54:00 17:23   2 F50-59    7 F 
   15 5k      285 Kristin Eisenhardt     F    32   54:00 17:23   2 F30-39    8 F 

   

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K - SORTED BY GUN TIME 

TOP MALE FINISHERS-5K RUN

   Place Event No.   Name                   G Ag City             St Guntime Pace     
===== ===== ===== ====================== = == ================ == ======= ===== 
    1 5k      297 Josh Nace              M 24 MT LAUREL        NJ   24:38  7:57 
    2 5k      306 Dave Crespy            M 50 WILLIAMSTOWN     NJ   25:48  8:20 
    3 5k      299 Jacob Platt            M 23 UNKNOWN          NJ   26:30  8:33 
    4 5k      301 Steve Doulong          M 23 PHILADELPHIA     PA   28:08  9:05 
    5 5k      302 Pat Cummings           M 66 MT LAUREL        NJ   29:22  9:29 

TOP FEMALE FINISHERS-5K RUN

   Place Event No.   Name                   G Ag City             St Guntime Pace     
===== ===== ===== ====================== = == ================ == ======= ===== 
    1 5k      286 Angie Gambone          F 34 COLLINGSWOOD     NJ   30:10  9:44 
    2 5k      296 Kristine Dirkes        F 46 OCEAN CITY       NJ   33:34 10:50 
    3 5k      291 Karen Perez            F 50 CHALFONT         PA   34:30 11:08 
    4 5k      289 Danielle Mazeika       F 27 SOMERDALE        NJ   37:27 12:05 
    5 5k      303 Sue Levy               F 75 PHILADELPHIA     PA   42:11 13:37 

5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS BY GUN TIME

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace     
===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= ===== 
    1     7 5k      295 Clifford Dirkes        M  09 OCEAN CITY NJ   33:28 10:48 

 MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace     
===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= ===== 
    1     3 5k      299 Jacob Platt            M  23 UNKNOWN    NJ   26:30  8:33 
    2     4 5k      301 Steve Doulong          M  23 PHILADELPH PA   28:08  9:05 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace     
===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= ===== 
    1    11 5k      289 Danielle Mazeika       F  27 SOMERDALE  NJ   37:27 12:05 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace     
===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= ===== 
    1     6 5k      286 Angie Gambone          F  34 COLLINGSWO NJ   30:10  9:44 
    2    18 5k      285 Kristin Eisenhardt     F  32 BRIDGETON  NJ   54:00 17:26 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace     
===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= ===== 
    1     8 5k      296 Kristine Dirkes        F  46 OCEAN CITY NJ   33:34 10:50 
    2    14 5k      298 Amanda Etinger         F  44 GLOUCESTER NJ   47:34 15:21 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace     
===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= ===== 
    1     2 5k      306 Dave Crespy            M  50 WILLIAMSTO NJ   25:48  8:20 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace     
===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= ===== 
    1    10 5k      291 Karen Perez            F  50 CHALFONT   PA   34:30 11:08 
    2    17 5k      288 Lisa Lackermayer       F  55 MILLVILLE  NJ   54:00 17:26 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace     
===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= ===== 
    1     5 5k      302 Pat Cummings           M  66 MT LAUREL  NJ   29:22  9:29 
    2     9 5k      305 Dennis Bonner          M  67 PHILADELPH PA   34:19 11:05 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=xzLQdZvoA8Q&feature=youtu.be%22
http://www.sjtiming.com


FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace     
===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= ===== 
    1    12 5k      303 Sue Levy               F  75 PHILADELPH PA   42:11 13:37 

10K Sorted by Gun Time
         

   Place Event No.   Name                   Gen Age Guntime Pace  Div Div     Gen G    
===== ===== ===== ====================== === === ======= ===== === ======= === = 
    1 10k     304 David Foreman          M    44   47:10  7:36     WINNER    1 M 
    2 10k     290 Dan Osusky             M    29   48:58  7:54   1 M20-29    2 M 
    3 10k     294 Paul Viggiano          M    60   50:48  8:11   1 M60+      3 M 
    4 10k     292 Lesley Rooney          F    35 1:01:51  9:58   1 F30-39    1 F 
    5 10k     300 Nicole Scrofani        F    33 1:13:33 11:51   2 F30-39    2 F 
    6 10k     283 Al Anderer             M    74 1:13:33 11:51   2 M60+      4 M 

 

OVERALL WINNERS - 10K - SORTED BY GUN TIME 

TOP MALE FINISHERS-10K RUN

   Place Event No.   Name                   G Ag City             St Guntime Pace     
===== ===== ===== ====================== = == ================ == ======= ===== 
    1 10k     304 David Foreman          M 44 PHILADELPHIA     PA   47:10  7:36 
    2 10k     290 Dan Osusky             M 29 PHILADELPHIA     PA   48:58  7:54 
    3 10k     294 Paul Viggiano          M 60 HADDON HTS       NJ   50:48  8:11 
    4 10k     283 Al Anderer             M 74 MEDFORD          NJ 1:13:33 11:51 

TOP FEMALE FINISHERS-10K RUN

   Place Event No.   Name                   G Ag City             St Guntime Pace     
===== ===== ===== ====================== = == ================ == ======= ===== 
    1 10k     292 Lesley Rooney          F 35 WEST DEPTFORD    NJ 1:01:51  9:58 
   2 10k     300 Nicole Scrofani        F 33 CHERRY HILL      NJ 1:13:33 11:51

10K AGE-GROUP RESULTS BY GUN TIME

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace     
===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= ===== 
    1    15 10k     290 Dan Osusky             M  29 PHILADELPH PA   48:58  7:54 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace     
===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= ===== 
    1    19 10k     292 Lesley Rooney          F  35 WEST DEPTF NJ 1:01:51  9:58 
    2    20 10k     300 Nicole Scrofani        F  33 CHERRY HIL NJ 1:13:33 11:51 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All Event No.   Name                   G Age City       St Guntime Pace     
===== ===== ===== ===== ====================== = === ========== == ======= ===== 
    1    16 10k     294 Paul Viggiano          M  60 HADDON HTS NJ   50:48  8:11 
    2    21 10k     283 Al Anderer             M  74 MEDFORD    NJ 1:13:33 11:51 

       

                                                                   


